
Item 6 
Approval of the remuneration system for the members 
of the Executive Board

Valid votes cast (yes/no)

Proportion of share capital

“Yes” votes

% of the valid votes cast

“No” votes

% of the valid votes cast

95.50 %

477,486,345

467,817,452

97.98 %

9,668,893

2.02 %
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