Item 6

Approval of the remuneration system for the members of the Executive Board

Valid votes cast (yes/no)	477,486,345
Proportion of share capital	95.50 %
"Yes" votes	467,817,452
% of the valid votes cast	97.98 %
"No" votes	9,668,893
% of the valid votes cast	2.02 %